
Расписание уроков физкультуры в большой чаше бассейна. 

День 
недели 

Время Класс Тренеры 

Пн 9.25 – 10.10. 
10.25 – 11.10 
11.30 – 12.15 
12.25 – 13.10 
13.20 – 14.05 
14.15 – 15.00 

4сВ 
1сБ 
4сБ 
1сА 
5сГ 
5сА 

Золотова (Жирин) 
Шулепова (Жирин) 
Золотова (Жирин) 
 Шулепова (Жирин) 
Золотова (Жирин) 
Шулепова (Жирин) 

 

Вт 9.25 – 10.10 
10.25 – 11.10 
11.30 – 12.15 
13.20 – 14.05 

6сБ 
2сА 
6сГ 
3сВ 

                        Полетаева (Александров) 
Шулепова (Александров) 

                       Полетаева (Александров) 
Шулепова (Александров) 

 

Ср 8.30 – 9.15 
9.25 – 10.10 

10.25 – 11.10 
11.30 – 12.15 
11.30 – 12.15 
12.25 – 13.10 
13.20 – 14.05 
13.20 – 14.05 

6Д 
4сГ 
2сВ 
6Е 

5сД 
3сБ 
5сБ 
6Т 

Золотова  
Полетаева (Александров) 
Шулепова (Александров) 

Золотова 
Жирин (Полетаева) 

Шулепова (Александров) 
Жирин (Шулепова) 

Золотова 
 

Чт 9.25 – 10.10 
10.20 – 11.05 
11.25 – 12.10 
14.05 – 14.50 

6сА 
2сБ 
1сВ 

    6сВ 
     

Полетаева (Жирин) 
Жирин (Полетаева) 
Шулепова (Жирин) 

Полетаева (Жирин) 

Пт 9.25 – 10.10 
11.25 – 12.10 
13.20 – 14.05 

 
 

4сА 
3сА 
5сВ 

 
 

Полетаева (Александров) 
Полетаева (Александров) 
Полетаева (Александров) 

 
 

 

Сб    
 
 
 

                                

                                      


